
 
 

John F. Kennedy International School    Chilchgasse 2    3792 Saanen    Switzerland 
TEL +41 (0)33 744 13 72   FAX +41 (0)33 744 89 82    info@jfk.ch    www.jfk.ch 

 

Boarders’	Weekend	Activities	–	Winter	Term	2024	
	
	

Sun 7th Jan   Arrival Day 
     

Sat 13th Jan  SC Gstaad 
Sun 14th Jan  SC Optional Ski/Snowboard Session 

     

Sat 20st Jan SC Cirque du Soleil Ovo Lausanne 
Sun 21nd Jan  Optional Ski 

     

Sat 27th Jan SC Optional Ski/Snowboard Session 
Sun 28th Jan    SC Air Balloon Festival / Helicopter Ride 

     

Sat 3rd Feb  JFK Family Race  
Sun 4th Feb  Optional Activities 

     

Sat 10th Feb SC  Optional Ski/Snowboard Session 
Sun 11th Feb SC Alpinzentrum 

   

Fri 16th Feb  

Winter Expedition to Leukerbad Sat 17th Feb  

Sun 18th Feb  

Mon 19th Feb  

     

Sat 24th Feb SC Zauberweg 
Sun 25th Feb  Full Ski Day Fun 

     

Sat 2nd Mar SC Alpinzentrum 
Sun 3rd Mar SC Optional Ski/Snowboard Session 

     

Sat 9th Mar SC Dog Sledding 
Sun 10th Mar SC Optional Ski/Snowboard Session 

     

Sat 16th Mar  Ski Challenge & Boarding Dinner 
Sun 17th Mar  Easter Egg Hunt & Packing 

     

Fri 22th Mar   End of Term Departures 
 

*Activities are weather dependent and may be changed* 
 
 
 


